_______________General Description
The MAX149 is a +3V-powered, 10-bit data-acquisition
system (DAS) that includes an 8-channel multiplexer,
4MHz bandwidth track/hold, 133ksps throughput, and a
serial interface. Its low power dissipation (less than 5mW)
makes it ideal for battery-powered applications. Its analog
inputs are software configurable for unipolar/bipolar and
single-ended/differential operation.

and subject to change.
7/95
______________Ordering Information
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
MAX149BCWP
MAX149ACAP 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 20 SO
20 SSOP
MAX149BCAP
MAX149BC/D 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP
Dice*
MAX149AEPP
MAX149BEPP -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 20 Plastic DIP
20 Plastic DIP
MAX149AEWP
MAX149BEWP -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 20 SO
20 SO
MAX149AEAP
MAX149BEAP -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
20 SSOP
MAX149AMJP
MAX149BMJP -55°C to +125°C
-55°C to +125°C 20 CERDIP
20 CERDIP
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.  Microwire is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
INL